[N

Comparative Statement
Dampa Ceiling Aluminum Works in Adamjee Building
Tender # CW/01/23-24

1

2

3

4

5

M/s. LK. Enterprises

M/s. Glaxy Enterprises

M/s. Zaidi Enterprises

M/s. Al - Inaya Enterprises

M/s. Hexahedron Engineering
& Technology (Pvt) Ltd

M/s. Buildup Construction

M/s. UKS Enterprises

sw

DESCRIPTION

QUANTITY

UNIT

RATE

AMOUNT RATE

AMOUNT

RATE

AMOUNT

RATE

AMOUNT

RATE

AMOUNT

RATE AMOUNT

RATE

AMOUNT

Providing & fixing dampa ceiling aluminum of
DOUGLAS or approved equivalent make 2' x 2" tiles
ceiling , laid into a G.I T & L Angle 1" x 1" frame work
, plump, rods, hanger clips, jointing clips and G.I Wire
etc suspended from the structural ceiling, complete in
all respect as per Site requirement, approved
manufacturer and specifications.

Note: This item includes the removal of existing
Gypsum Ceiling and refixing of existing available
Panels of HVAC in their position.

3,020.00

Rs.518.00

Rs. 1,564,360.00 | Rs.516.00

Rs. 1,558,320.00

Rs. 495.00

Rs. 1,494,900.00

Rs. 499.00

Rs. 1,506,980.00

Rs. 600.00

Rs. 1,812,000.00

Rs. 575.00 | Rs. 1,736,500.00

Rs. 690.00

Rs. 2,083,800.00

Removal & Re-Lay of Existing Dampa Ceiling Tiles.
Removing of existing Dampa false ceiling tiles
including re-lay on the designated place after cleaning|
/ repairing, complete in all respect as per drawing and
as directed by the Engineer.

Note 1: When pricing the rate of this item Contractor
is requested to visit the site and ascertain himself the
lamount of works and consider all cost of operations,
procedures and requirement to complete the work
with mark-up, no additional payment shall be made
separately in this account).

Note 2: It is the responsibility of contractor to note
and mark the repair & re-lay part of existing dampa
ceiling and inform the Client Engineer for

measurement of repair & re-lay area.

6,000

sft

Rs. 19.00

Rs. 114,000.00 Rs. 35.00

Rs. 210,000.00

Rs. 30.00

Rs. 180,000.00

Rs. 35.00

Rs. 210,000.00

Rs. 60.00

Rs. 360,000.00

Rs. 150.00 | Rs. 900,000.00

Rs. 50.00

Rs. 300,000.00

Rs. 1,768,320.00)

Rs. 1,674,900.00)

Rs. 1,716,980.00]

Rs. 2,172,000.00)

Rs. 2,636,500.00

Rs. 2,383,800.00

Inclusive|

Rs. 217,737.00

Rs. 223,207.40)

Rs. 282,360.00]

Inclusive|

Rs. 309,894.00

Rs. 1,768,320.00)

Rs. 1,892,637.00

2,636,500.00]

Rs. 2,693,694.00|

Y|

—r

tIDrCeiL

RSN, \lel‘CDf'lli

~ External Member - PC
rrocurement Specialist - HEJ
University of Karachi

="
DB/SHAHID MIR
Chairman - PC
Assistant Professor - Management
IBA Karachi

Syed Akbar

ky/sain Kazmi
Member - PC

Manager Finance (Payable)
IBA Karachi




